
Upcoming NASACRE Training 

Training session Date and Time Who will attend? 
Being an effective SACRE 
Clerk* 

22 February 2024,  
4-5:30pm 

 

Dealing with beliefs and 
practices about loss & 
death in your 
Agreed Syllabus* 

26 February 2024,  
7-8pm 

 

Convening an Agreed 
Syllabus Conference—
legalities and 
Processes* 

12 March 2024,  
7-8pm 

 

So, you’ve joined your 
local SACRE… 
(Free online session) 

26 June 2024,  
6.30-8pm 

 

 

*£20 for a subscribed SACRE and £30 for a non-subscribed SACRE 

To book a place email: admin@nasacre.org.uk  

You can use your login details to watch previous sessions here: 

https://nasacre.org.uk/training-and-support/presentations-recordings/   

 

Upcoming RE Hubs training for delegates who work at a place of worship, at a 

museum, or are school speakers: 

Training session Who will attend? 

Tuesday 20 February 6-7:30PM   

Tuesday 26 March 2-3:30PM  

Thursday 18 April 9:30-11AM  

Wednesday 15 May 11-12:30PM  

Monday 24 June 10-11:30AM  

Thursday 11 July 3:30-5PM  

 

 

 

 

mailto:admin@nasacre.org.uk
https://nasacre.org.uk/training-and-support/presentations-recordings/


Upcoming Training for SACRE teacher members who are interested to help to 

lead your group or maybe to start up a new group. 

The next series of virtual trainings are: 

Session 1 - Thursday 14th March @ 4-5:30pm 

Session 2 - Thursday 18th April @ 4-5:30pm 

Session 3 - Thursday 16th May @ 4-5:30pm 

 

Upcoming Professional development opportunities from RE Hubs for 

advisers.  

The next virtual meeting is: Wednesday 17th April @ 4-5:30pm 

 

 


